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Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 60 1138 257 Cocoa Brown Janome Polyester
2. 22 4507 219 Olive Green Janome Polyester
3. 21 4059 218 Yellow Green Janome Polyester
4. 28 671 225 Red Janome Polyester
5. 4 144 002 Black Janome Polyester
6. 56 1883 253 Ivory White Janome Polyester
7. 55 597 252 Dark Gray Janome Polyester
8. 15 730 212 Peach Janome Polyester
9. 4 261 002 Black Janome Polyester
10. 28 2874 225 Red Janome Polyester
11. 45 616 242 Burgundy Janome Polyester
12. 56 1094 253 Ivory White Janome Polyester
13. 4 1351 002 Black Janome Polyester
14. 3 3041 001 White Janome Polyester
15. 22 1272 219 Olive Green Janome Polyester
16. 4 1240 002 Black Janome Polyester
17. 28 377 225 Red Janome Polyester
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Wilcom TrueSizer

*0462 W115*
Design: 0462_w115
Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 25855
Colors: 10
Height: 4.28 in
Width: 4.54 in
Zoom: 1:1
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Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 60 1252 257 Cocoa Brown Janome Polyester
2. 22 4880 219 Olive Green Janome Polyester
3. 21 4488 218 Yellow Green Janome Polyester
4. 28 776 225 Red Janome Polyester
5. 4 160 002 Black Janome Polyester
6. 56 2213 253 Ivory White Janome Polyester
7. 55 649 252 Dark Gray Janome Polyester
8. 15 831 212 Peach Janome Polyester
9. 4 282 002 Black Janome Polyester
10. 28 3366 225 Red Janome Polyester
11. 45 728 242 Burgundy Janome Polyester
12. 56 1223 253 Ivory White Janome Polyester
13. 4 1455 002 Black Janome Polyester
14. 3 3591 001 White Janome Polyester
15. 22 1409 219 Olive Green Janome Polyester
16. 4 1359 002 Black Janome Polyester
17. 28 410 225 Red Janome Polyester

Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer
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Colors: 10
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Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand Element
1. 60 1345 257 Cocoa Brown Janome Polyester
2. 22 5232 219 Olive Green Janome Polyester
3. 21 4718 218 Yellow Green Janome Polyester
4. 28 849 225 Red Janome Polyester
5. 4 165 002 Black Janome Polyester
6. 56 2445 253 Ivory White Janome Polyester
7. 55 688 252 Dark Gray Janome Polyester
8. 15 925 212 Peach Janome Polyester
9. 4 297 002 Black Janome Polyester
10. 28 3781 225 Red Janome Polyester
11. 45 814 242 Burgundy Janome Polyester
12. 56 1319 253 Ivory White Janome Polyester
13. 4 1549 002 Black Janome Polyester
14. 3 4030 001 White Janome Polyester
15. 22 1518 219 Olive Green Janome Polyester
16. 4 1568 002 Black Janome Polyester
17. 28 460 225 Red Janome Polyester

Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer
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